

City of Richmond

Legislation Details

File #:	ORD. 2014- 194	Version:	1	Name:			
Туре:	Ordinance			Status:	Rejected		
File created:	9/8/2014			In control:	City Council		
On agenda:	3/9/2015			Final action:	3/9/2015		
Title:	To authorize the special use of the property known as 2216 Keswick Avenue for the purposes of a single-family detached dwelling unit and a take-out restaurant, upon certain terms and conditions.						
Sponsors:	Mayor Jones (By Request)						
Indexes:	Special Use F	Permit					
Code sections:							
• • •							

Attachments: 1. Ord. No. 2014-194 - Rejected 20150309, 2. Staff Report, 3. Location Map, 4. Images, 5. Letters & Petitions of Opposition, 6. Petition of Support

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
3/9/2015	1	City Council	rejected	
3/2/2015	1	Planning Commission	recommendation for denial	Pass
2/9/2015	1	City Council	continued and referred back	
2/2/2015	1	Planning Commission	recommended for continuance	Pass
12/8/2014	1	City Council	continued and referred back	
12/1/2014	1	Planning Commission	recommended for continuance	
11/10/2014	1	City Council	continued and referred back	
11/3/2014	1	Planning Commission	recommended for continuance	Pass
10/13/2014	1	City Council	continued and referred back	
10/6/2014	1	Planning Commission	recommended for continuance	
9/8/2014	1	City Council	introduced and referred	